
Barak Valley Express ( MG )/15694X - Exp - NFR 
SCL/Silchar to LMG/Lumding Junction 

13h 0m - 211 km - 28 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SCL Silchar 09:25 1 1 0 23 22 NFR
2 ARCL Arunachal Junction 09:41 09:42 1m 1 1 6 16 22 NFR
3 KTX Katakhal Junction 10:31 10:33 2m 0 1 20 25 21 NFR
4 PNGM Panchgram 10:44 10:45 1m 0 1 24 16 24 NFR
5 BPB Badarpur Junction 11:05 11:35 30m 0 1 29 24 20 NFR
6 SQF Sukritipur 11:49 11:50 1m 1 1 35 27 20 NFR
7 HLX Hilara 12:02 12:03 1m 0 1 40 31 24 NFR
8 BHZ Bihara 12:12 12:13 1m 0 1 45 27 24 NFR
9 CNE Chandranathpur 12:23 12:24 1m 1 1 50 20 27 NFR
10 DCA Damchara 12:51 12:52 1m 0 1 58 18 44 NFR
11 BXK Bandarkhal 13:21 13:22 1m 0 1 67 19 94 NFR
12 DTC Ditokcherra 13:36 13:37 1m 0 1 71 11 107 NFR
13 HJO Harangajao 14:14 14:15 1m 0 1 78 16 154 NFR
14 MGX Mailongdisa 14:44 14:45 1m 0 1 86 14 325 NFR
15 JTG Jatinga 15:29 15:30 1m 0 1 96 12 579 NFR
16 HFG Haflong Hill 15:44 15:45 1m 0 1 99 17 555 NFR
17 BF Bagetar 15:55 15:56 1m 1 1 102 11 521 NFR
18 LFG Lower Haflong 16:44 16:45 1m 1 1 110 17 462 NFR
19 MGE Migrendisa 17:12 17:13 1m 0 1 118 16 479 NFR
20 MXR Mahur 17:31 17:32 1m 0 1 123 19 529 NFR
21 DJA Daotuhaja 18:18 18:19 1m 0 1 138 16 385 NFR
22 WDA Wadrengdisa 18:30 18:31 1m 0 1 141 23 342 NFR
23 MBG Maibang 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 148 25 277 NFR
24 KQI Kalachand 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 153 16 274 NFR
25 MUPA Mupa 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 157 45 240 NFR
26 DKE Dihakho 19:30 19:31 1m 0 1 164 17 222 NFR
27 LGT Langting 20:01 20:02 1m 0 1 173 33 152 NFR
28 HTL Hatikhali 20:36 20:37 1m 0 1 191 12 216 NFR
29 MYD Manderdisa Junction 21:26 21:27 1m 0 1 201 11 NFR
30 LMG Lumding Junction 22:25 13 1 211 - 138 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (02:50)

May 01 2024 (02:50)

1

1


